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Il Prova Esordienti AB 2 parte
Genova Levante - V. 25m

Risultati

v

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS

10

Pubblicata: 22/12/2018 ore 19:17

STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

Andrea Doria A
RUSSO Sofia
RUSSO Elisa
RIFALDI Alessandra
SIMONETTA Camilla
Genova Nuoto My Sport A
ALFEI Sofia
VONA Aurora
MATA' Serena
CARTAGENOVA Sara
Sportiva Sturla B
GROSSO Elisa
MORETTI Athena
PALERMO Lucia
MARAGLIANO Matilde
Sportiva Sturla A
BOTTINO Francesca
FRUSCIONE Elena
FERRANDO Ludovica
BELLOTTI Agnese
Andrea Doria C
COSTA Beatrice
CAPOFERRI Bianca
GLORIA Nina
PELLEGRINI Mafalda
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
MASSUCCO Giulia
GENOVESI Olimpia
PERRONE Bianca
D'ORSI Emma
Genova Nuoto My Sport C
SUPPA Giorgia
CATTANEO Matilde
RIMASSA Martina
MELARA Vanessa
Genova Nuoto My Sport B
MICHELON Amity
MOCELLIN Greta
ZUNINO Eleonora
COSTANTINI Rebecca
Andrea Doria B
MARTELLI Jasmine
MASTROPASQUA Olivia
REBAUDI Elisa
MACH]I' Elisa
Idea Sport ssd A
VECCHI Elsa
RAVOT LICHERI Ludovica
GURASCHI Chiara
SARA' Laura

Genova, 22/12/18

ANNO

NAZ
NAZ

4x50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Stampata il 23/12/2018 alle 11:23

50m

42.6

42.3

46.3

49.4

51.2

47.4

48.7

49.3

48.1

53.1

100m

1'25.6

124.2

1'31.9

1'32.2

1'35.5

1'38.8

1'42.1

1'46.2

1'35.1

1'43.9

150m

2'07.8
42.6
43.0
42.2
40.5

2'08.4
42.3
41.9
44.2
42.3

2'20.0
46.3
45.6
48.1
39.1

2'19.3
49.4
42.8
47.1
49.1

2'23.7
51.2
44.3
48.2
47.0

2'27.9
47.4

49.1
473
2'30.4
487

483
474
21332

49.3

470
454
2'28.8

48.1

53.7
52.2
2'38.7
53.1
50.8
54.8
47.3

ARRIVO Record

2'48.3

2'50.7

2'50.1

3'08.4

3'10.7

3'15.2

3'17.8

3'18.6

3'21.0

3'26.0
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